SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

Competition Result
May Medal (14/05/2022)

Score Type: Strokeplay
CourselTee: Mens: Springwater 2020 (White)

Mens Division 1

Pos Name Gross Hcp  Nett Marker Name
1 Stuart White 77 10 67 Roger Grace
2 Christopher Hemmings 76 9 67 Not Selected
3 Manaan Akhtar 69 2 67 Not Selected
4 Nigel Taylor 78 10 68 Not Selected
5 Philip Hrycak 80 10 70 Not Selected
6 Mark Simmonds 75 5 70 Not Selected
7 Nigel Bartholemew 83 12 71 Not Selected
8 Mark Wilson 84 12 72 Not Selected
9 Gavin West 79 7 72 Not Selected
10 Andy Seymour 86 11 75 Graham
Roberts

11 Joshua Croft 87 12 75 Not Selected
12 Michael Boulton 85 10 75 Not Selected
13 Christopher Hall 81 5 76 Not Selected
14 Matthew Clarke 82 6 76 Not Selected
15 Graham West 88 12 76 Not Selected
16 Kevin Mantle 83 6 77 Not Selected
17 Richard Carter 87 10 77 Not Selected
18 Richard Godfrey 89 10 79 Not Selected
19 Keith Arnold 91 10 81 Not Selected
20 Graham Roberts 91 10 81 Andy Seymour
21 Aidan Johnsey NR 8 NR Dean Hudson

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

1 ClubV1 - Printed on 14/05/2022



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Mens: Springwater 2020 (White)

Mens Division 1

Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett Marker Name

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

2 ClubV1 - Printed on 14/05/2022



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Mens: Springwater 2020 (White)

Mens Division 2

Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett Marker Name
1 Simon Hooley 77 13 64 Not Selected
2 Phil Cooper 82 17 65 Not Selected
3 Christopher Fisher 79 13 66 Not Selected
4 John Clarke 82 14 68 Not Selected
5 Steve Price 82 13 69 Not Selected
6 Mick Hickling 83 14 69 Not Selected
7 John Cranny 87 17 70 Not Selected
8 Rory Burrows 84 14 70 Not Selected
9 Tony Lumb 87 16 71 Christopher
Fisher

10 Nick Kempson 85 14 71 Roger Grace
11 Kevin Ping 85 13 72 Not Selected
12 Jason Cooper 90 16 74 Not Selected
13 Stephen Sheppard 91 17 74 Not Selected
14 Michael Pearson 89 14 75 Not Selected
15 Sam Liu 94 18 76 Not Selected
16 Marco Kefer 90 14 76 Not Selected
17 Roger Grace 91 15 76 Not Selected
18 John Akhtar 95 18 77 Not Selected
19 Andy Chapman 91 14 77 Not Selected
20 Dean Hudson 94 16 78 Not Selected
21 Christopher Swinson 95 17 78 Not Selected
22 Andy Wraith 92 13 79 Not Selected
23 Jonathan Santiago 93 14 79 Not Selected
24 Nicholas Croft 100 18 82 Not Selected
25 David Rowe 95 13 82 Not Selected
26 Peter Hutchby 100 18 82 Not Selected
27 Jake Cantrill 97 15 82 Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

3 ClubV1 - Printed on 14/05/2022



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Mens: Springwater 2020 (White)

Mens Division 2

Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett Marker Name

28 Roger Smith 103 18 85 Michael
Boulton

29 Darren Burrows 98 13 85 Not Selected

30 Darren Hazelhurst 104 18 86 Mark Bloomer

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

4 ClubV1 - Printed on 14/05/2022



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Mens: Springwater 2020 (White)

Mens Division 3

Pos

1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

Name

Gary Watson
David Hallam
Neil South

Dave Ball

Nigel Jarvis
Peter Lynch

lan Gregson
Singha Thapa
Luke Traynor
Mark Bloomer
Tony Chapman
Scott Lambert
Keith Hollis
Darryl Pickering
Robert Jones
Joe Hollingworth
Philip Tomkinson
Terry Wilson

Philip Owen

Gross

83

87

96

92

93

98

98

98

97

98

103

102

99

102

100

112

110

120

DQ

|;:
= N (2]
[¢e] o

25

21

21

22

22

21

20

21

26

23

19

22

19

25

21

27

25

Z
(]
=

t

68

71

71

72

76

76

77

77

77

77

79

80

80

81

87

89

93

DQ

Marker Name
Not Selected
Not Selected
Jake Cantrill
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Stuart
Ackerman
Not Selected
Not Selected
Not Selected
Helen Boulton
Tony Lumb
Not Selected
Scott Lambert

Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 14/05/2022



