SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

Competition Result May Medal (14/05/2022)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Mens: Springwater 2020 (White)

Mens Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Нср</u>	Nett Marker Name
1	Stuart White	77	10	67 Roger Grace
2	Christopher Hemmings	76	9	67 Not Selected
3	Manaan Akhtar	69	2	67 Not Selected
4	Nigel Taylor	78	10	68 Not Selected
5	Philip Hrycak	80	10	70 Not Selected
6	Mark Simmonds	75	5	70 Not Selected
7	Nigel Bartholemew	83	12	71 Not Selected
8	Mark Wilson	84	12	72 Not Selected
9	Gavin West	79	7	72 Not Selected
10	Andy Seymour	86	11	75 Graham Roberts
11	Joshua Croft	87	12	75 Not Selected
12	Michael Boulton	85	10	75 Not Selected
13	Christopher Hall	81	5	76 Not Selected
14	Matthew Clarke	82	6	76 Not Selected
15	Graham West	88	12	76 Not Selected
16	Kevin Mantle	83	6	77 Not Selected
17	Richard Carter	87	10	77 Not Selected
18	Richard Godfrey	89	10	79 Not Selected
19	Keith Arnold	91	10	81 Not Selected
20	Graham Roberts	91	10	81 Andy Seymour
21	Aidan Johnsey	NR	8	NR Dean Hudson

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Mens: Springwater 2020 (White)

Mens Division 1

Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett Marker Name

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Mens: Springwater 2020 (White)

Mens Division 2

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	Gross	Нср	Nett Marker Name
1	Simon Hooley	77	13	64 Not Selected
2	Phil Cooper	82	17	65 Not Selected
3	Christopher Fisher	79	13	66 Not Selected
4	John Clarke	82	14	68 Not Selected
5	Steve Price	82	13	69 Not Selected
6	Mick Hickling	83	14	69 Not Selected
7	John Cranny	87	17	70 Not Selected
8	Rory Burrows	84	14	70 Not Selected
9	Tony Lumb	87	16	71 Christopher
10	Nick Kempson	85	14	Fisher 71 Roger Grace
11	Kevin Ping	85	13	72 Not Selected
12	Jason Cooper	90	16	74 Not Selected
13	Stephen Sheppard	91	17	74 Not Selected
14	Michael Pearson	89	14	75 Not Selected
15	Sam Liu	94	18	76 Not Selected
16	Marco Kefer	90	14	76 Not Selected
17	Roger Grace	91	15	76 Not Selected
18	John Akhtar	95	18	77 Not Selected
19	Andy Chapman	91	14	77 Not Selected
20	Dean Hudson	94	16	78 Not Selected
21	Christopher Swinson	95	17	78 Not Selected
22	Andy Wraith	92	13	79 Not Selected
23	Jonathan Santiago	93	14	79 Not Selected
24	Nicholas Croft	100	18	82 Not Selected
25	David Rowe	95	13	82 Not Selected
26	Peter Hutchby	100	18	82 Not Selected
27	Jake Cantrill	97	15	82 Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Mens: Springwater 2020 (White)

Mens Division 2

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Нср</u>	Nett Marker Name
28	Roger Smith	103	18	85 Michael Boulton
29	Darren Burrows	98	13	85 Not Selected
30	Darren Hazelhurst	104	18	86 Mark Bloomer

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Mens: Springwater 2020 (White)

Mens Division 3

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	Нср	Nett Marker Name
1	Gary Watson	83	20	63 Not Selected
2	David Hallam	87	19	68 Not Selected
3	Neil South	96	25	71 Jake Cantrill
4	Dave Ball	92	21	71 Not Selected
5	Nigel Jarvis	93	21	72 Not Selected
6	Peter Lynch	98	22	76 Not Selected
7	lan Gregson	98	22	76 Not Selected
8	Singha Thapa	98	21	77 Not Selected
9	Luke Traynor	97	20	77 Not Selected
10	Mark Bloomer	98	21	77 Not Selected
11	Tony Chapman	103	26	77 Stuart Ackerman
12	Scott Lambert	102	23	79 Not Selected
13	Keith Hollis	99	19	80 Not Selected
14	Darryl Pickering	102	22	80 Not Selected
15	Robert Jones	100	19	81 Helen Boulton
16	Joe Hollingworth	112	25	87 Tony Lumb
17	Philip Tomkinson	110	21	89 Not Selected
18	Terry Wilson	120	27	93 Scott Lambert
19	Philip Owen	DQ	25	DQ Not Selected